LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER SUPER
EXCELLENCE DE MOUVAUX

24.01.2026
Epreuves
'57 kg -
(+30pts) BERNARD NATHALIE (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
c,!; (+30pts) COUVELARD LINHDA (91, IDF) OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF
5 (10pts) HAMEL MARION (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB DU GATINAIS
7 CORNU STEPHANIE (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB DU GATINAIS
'78 kg -
(+30pts) GOBERT STEPHANIE (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
+78 kg -
(+40pts) DUPONT VENET LUCILE (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
5 (+10pts) MEYNIER ALEXANDRA (91, IDF) JC DOURDAN
'60 kg v

(+20pts) VASSAL GUILLAUME (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE VILLEMOISSON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

C!J (+20 pts)
T (+20 pts)

NC

LOQUET JONATHAN (91, IDF)

-66 kg

PICHARD REMY (91, IDF)

DAGUZE ADRIEN (91, IDF)

-73 kg
LE NEZET MATHIAS (91, IDF)
DE SA KEVIN (91, IDF)

JOUSSET ROMAIN (91, IDF)

-81 kg
RIANDEE ALEXANDRE (91, IDF)

PINTO DANIEL (91, IDF)
VASEUX GUILLAUME (91, IDF)
CASTELOOT CYRILLE (91, IDF)
DELTEIL ROMAIN (91, IDF)
REMY PIERRE JUNIOR (91, IDF)
REVE CLEMENT (91, IDF)
SAVALLI ALEXANDRE (91, IDF)

TOURATIER ALEXIS (91, IDF)

-90 kg
CAVAIOLI JEAN BAPTISTE (91, IDF)

OCULI FREDERIC (91, IDF)

BIGOT CHRISTOPHE (91, IDF)

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

JUDO CLUB DU GATINAIS

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

C.0.SAVIGNY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

C.0.SAVIGNY

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

ASJ EPINAY ORGE

JUDO CLUB DU GATINAIS

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

C.0.SAVIGNY

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

JC DOURDAN

C.0.SAVIGNY

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS



(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

-100 kg
LACOMBE WILLIAM (91, IDF)
BOUAISSI SOFIANE (91, IDF )
COUTANTIC LAURENT (91, IDF)

PETITJEAN ALEXANDRE (91, IDF)

+100 kg
GOBERT LUDOVIC (91, IDF)
ONETO FRANCK (91, IDF)

TRABELSI MILED (91, IDF)
HIJAZ AKIM (91, IDF)

TEMPLET BELMONT SEBASTIEN (91, IDF)

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

C.0.SAVIGNY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB DU GATINAIS

C.0.SAVIGNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

C.0.SAVIGNY

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

C.0.SAVIGNY



